2024 Senior Games Results- Track and Field

50 METER

Male

Jeff Wang Age 50 6.59 1% Place
Jacques Lucien Age 58 6.65 1%t Place
Rob Walker ~ Age 56 7.57 2" Place
Oscar Fabra Age 62 6.66 1%t Place
David Jones  Age 64 6.81 2" Place
Chris Saunders Age 59 9.16 3 Place
Roger Grippo Age 68 8.47 1% Place
Will Bond Age 72 10.53 1% Place
Alan Buchberg Age 72 17.84 2" Place
Ira Drescher  Age 90 19.38 1** Place
Female

April Hernandez Age 55 10.13 1%t Place
100 METER

Male

Jacques Lucien Age 58 12.31 1% Place
Rob Walker ~ Age 56 14.43 2" Place
Oscar Fabra Age 62 12.19 1%t Place
David Jones  Age 64 17.00 2" Place
Lester Finney Age 66 13.66 1%t Place
Roger Grippo Age 68 15.47 2" Place
Charles Smith Age 71 15.09 1% Place
Alan Buchberg Age 72 25.91 2" Place
Joel Brown Age 78 42.13 1** Place
Ira Drescher  Age 90 47.13 1%t Place
Female

April Hernandez Age55 18.37 1% Place
200 METER

Male

Jacques Lucien Age 58 25.97 1% Place

Oscar Fabra Age 62 25.88 1% Place

David Jones  Age 64 28.06 2" Place

Jose Cabriales Age 67 40.75 1% Place

Lester Finney Age 66 40.87 2™ Place
Charles Smith Age 71 32.35 1% Place

Female

April Hernandez Age 55 36.35 1% Place

Mary Lunn Age 60 37.10 1% Place

400 METER

Male

Seth Behn Age 51 1.05.87 1% Place

Terrence More Age 54 1.11.87 2" Place



Jacques Lucien Age 58 1.13.03 1% Place

Oscar Fabra Age 62 1.01.19 1%t Place
Rob Rennenbaum Age 62 1.24.29 2" Place
Jose Cabriales Age 67 1.37.93 1%t Place
Charles Sullivan Age 70 1.39.10 1% Place
William Meyer Age 77 2.18.59 1% Place
Female

April Hernandez Age 55 1.27.63 1** Place
Marry Lunn Age 60 1.25.93 1%t Place

800 METER RUN

Male

Seth Behn Age 51 2.36.05 1% Place
Cary Allen Age 60 2.57.00 1%t Place
Rob Rennebaum Age 62 3.10.54 2" Place
David Beremer Age 63 3.13.88 3 Place
Joes Cabriales Age 67 3.37.12 1%t Place
William Meyer Age 77 5.16.47 1% Place
Female

April Hernandez Age 55 3.45.10 1%t Place
Marry Lunn Age 60 3.11.88 1% Place

800 METER WALK

Male

Mike Pomerantz Age 70 7.32.16 1%t Place
RACEWALK

Female

Sheila Raabe Age 80 11.30.50 1** Place
1 MILE RUN

Male

Luis Leon Age 53 6.32.29 1%t Place
Seth Behn Age 51 6.35.06 2" Place
Cary Allen Age 60 6.39.85 1% Place
Rob Rennebaum Age 62 7.13.54 2" Place
David Bermer Age 63 7.31.82 3 Place
Jorge Ramos Age 69 6.58.75 1%t Place
Jose Babriales Age 67 8.31.04 2" Place
Charles Sullivan Age 70 7.09.00 1% Place
Pedro Enriquez Age 74 7.45.09 2" Place
William Anderson Age 72 8.04.53 3 Place
Fernando Torres Age 70 8.38.72 4% Place
Emil Barbosa Age 76 8.03.37 1 Place
Ronaldo Cabrera Age 75 9.09.28 2" Place
William Meyer Age 77 12.34.40 3™ Place
Female

Mary Lunn Age 60 7.02.81 1% Place



1 MILE WALK

Male

Mike Pomerantz Age 70
Female

April Hernandez Age 55
BASEBALL THROW

Distance measured in meters
Male

Rob Walker Age 56
Dean Sikas Age 62
Dan Reid Age 61
Will Bond Age 72
Female

Christine King Age 53
SOFTBALL THROW

Distance measured in meters
Male

Rob Walker Age 56
Dan Reid Age 61
Dean Sifkas Age 62
Will Bond Age 72
Mike Pomerantz Age 70
Female

Christine King Age 53
FOOTBALL THROW

Distance measured in meters
Male

Rob Walker Age 56
Dan Reid Age 61
Dean Sifkas Age 62
Female

Christine King Age 53

STANDING BROAD JUMP
Distance measured in meters
Male

Jeff Wang Age 50
Rob Walker Age 56
Dean Sifkas Age 62

RUNNING LONG JUMP
Distance measured in meters
Male

Jeff Wang Age 50
Rob Walker Age 56
Dean Sifkas Age 62

17.04.29

17.16.12

44.59
46.20
52.79
42.91

31.21

42.8
46.51
40.32
43.78
25.4

26.57

33.43
38.77
33.46

23.19

2.78
2.73
2.14

5.0
3.54
3.10

15t Place

15t Place

1%t Place
1** Place
2" Place
1%t Place

1% Place

1%t Place
1%t Place
2" Place
1%t Place
2" Place

15t Place

15 Place
1%t Place
2" Place

1% Place

1% Place
1% Place
15t Place

15t Place
1% Place
15t Place



SHOT PUT

Distance measured in meters

Male

Rob Walker

Dan Reid

Charles Armstrong
Lon Von Lintel
Charles Carpenter
Female

Christine King

DISCUS

Age 56
Age 61
Age 76
Age 80
Age 85

Age 53

Distance measured in meters

Male

Rob Walker

Dan Reid

Charles Armstrong
Lon Von Lintel
Charles Carpenter
Female

Christine King

Age 56
Age 61
Age 76
Age 80
Age 85

Age 53

8.88
9.97
8.26
7.64
6.92

8.77

24.70
33.00
27.71
24.63
15.75

27.90

1%t Place
1% Place
1** Place
1** Place
1%t Place

1%t Place

1** Place
1%t Place
1%t Place
1** Place
1** Place

1% Place





