2024 Senior Games Results- Track and Field

50 METER Male						
Jeff Wang	Age 50		6.59	-	1 st Plac	e
Jacques Lucien	Age 58		6.65	-	1 st Place	e
Rob Walker	Age 56		7.57	2	2 nd Plac	e
Oscar Fabra	Age 62		6.66	-	1 st Place	е
David Jones	Age 64		6.81	2	2 nd Plac	e
Chris Saunders	Age 59		9.16	3	3 rd Plac	e
Roger Grippo	Age 68		8.47	-	1 st Place	e
Will Bond	Age 72		10.53	-	1 st Place	е
Alan Buchberg	Age 72		17.84	2	2 nd Plac	e
Ira Drescher	Age 90		19.38	-	1 st Place	е
Female						
April Hernande	z Age 55		10.13	-	L st Place	е
100 METER Male						
Jacques Lucien	Age 58		12.31	-	1 st Place	e
Rob Walker	Age 56		14.43		2 nd Plac	
Oscar Fabra	Age 62		12.19		1 st Place	
David Jones	Age 64		17.00	2	2 nd Plac	e
Lester Finney	Age 66		13.66	<u>,</u>	1 st Place	е
Roger Grippo	Age 68		15.47	2	2 nd Plac	e
Charles Smith	Age 71		15.09	<u>.</u>	1 st Place	e
Alan Buchberg	-		25.91	2	2 nd Plac	e
Joel Brown	Age 78		42.13	-	1 st Place	e
Ira Drescher	Age 90		47.13	-	1 st Place	e
Female						
April Hernande	z Age55		18.37	-	L st Place	е
200 METER						
Male	۸ 50		25.07	45t DI		
Jacques Lucien	_		25.97			
Oscar Fabra	Age 62		25.88	1 st Place 2 nd Place		
David Jones	Age 64		28.06			
	Age 67		40.75	1 st Place		
•	Age 66		40.87			
Charles Smith	Age 71		32.35	1 st Place		
Female	A		26.25	4st Dl		
April Hernande	-		36.35	1 st Place		
Mary Lunn	Age 60		37.10	1 st Place		
400 METER						
Male						
Seth Behn		Age 51		1.05.87		1 st Place
Terrence More		Age 54		1.11.87		2 nd Place

Jacques Lucien	Age 58		1.13.03	1 st Place
Oscar Fabra	Age 62		1.01.19	1 st Place
Rob Rennenbaum	Age 62		1.24.29	2 nd Place
Jose Cabriales	Age 67		1.37.93	1 st Place
Charles Sullivan	Age 70		1.39.10	1 st Place
William Meyer	Age 77		2.18.59	1 st Place
Female				
April Hernandez	Age 55		1.27.63	1 st Place
Marry Lunn	Age 60		1.25.93	1 st Place
•				
800 METER RUN				
Male				
Seth Behn	Age 51		2.36.05	1 st Place
Cary Allen	Age 60		2.57.00	1 st Place
Rob Rennebaum	Age 62		3.10.54	2 nd Place
David Beremer	Age 63		3.13.88	3 rd Place
Joes Cabriales	Age 67		3.37.12	1 st Place
William Meyer	Age 77		5.16.47	1 st Place
Female	Ü			
April Hernandez	Age 55		3.45.10	1st Place
Marry Lunn	Age 60		3.11.88	1 st Place
, ,	0			
800 METER WALK				
Male				
Mike Pomerantz	Age 70		7.32.16	1 st Place
	. 65 . 5			
RACEWALK				
Female				
Sheila Raabe	Age 80		11.30.50	1 st Place
	60 00			
1 MILE RUN				
Male				
Luis Leon	Age 53		6.32.29	1 st Place
Seth Behn	Age 51		6.35.06	2 nd Place
Cary Allen	Age 60		6.39.85	1 st Place
Rob Rennebaum	Age 62		7.13.54	2 nd Place
David Bermer	Age 63		7.31.82	3 rd Place
Jorge Ramos	Age 69		6.58.75	1 st Place
Jose Babriales	Age 67		8.31.04	2 nd Place
Charles Sullivan	Age 70		7.09.00	1 st Place
Pedro Enriquez	Age 74		7.45.09	2 nd Place
William Anderson	Age 74		8.04.53	3 rd Place
Fernando Torres	Age 72 Age 70		8.38.72	4 th Place
Emil Barbosa	Age 76		8.03.37	1 st Place
Ronaldo Cabrera	_	ge 75	9.09.28	
William Meyer	Age 77	18C / 3	12.34.40	3 rd Place
Female	Age //		14.34.40	J FIACE
	Λαο 60		7.02.81	1 st Place
Mary Lunn	Age 60		7.UZ.OI	I FIACE

1 MILE WALK				
Male	Ago 70	17.04.20	1 st Place	
Mike Pomerantz	Age 70	17.04.29	1 Place	
Female	۸ ۲۲	17.16.13	1st Dlaga	
April Hernandez	Age 55	17.16.12	1 st Place	
BASEBALL THROW				
Distance measured in I	meters			
Male				
Rob Walker	Age 56	44.59	1 st Place	
Dean Sikas	Age 62	46.20	1st Place	
Dan Reid	Age 61	52.79	2 nd Place	
Will Bond	Age 72	42.91	1 st Place	
Female				
Christine King	Age 53	31.21	1 st Place	
SOFTBALL THROW				
Distance measured in I	meters			
Male				
Rob Walker	Age 56	42.8	1 st Place	
Dan Reid	Age 61	46.51	1 st Place	
Dean Sifkas	Age 62	40.32	2 nd Place	
Will Bond	Age 72	43.78	1 st Place	
Mike Pomerantz	Age 70	25.4	2 nd Place	
Female	6			
Christine King	Age 53	26.57	1 st Place	
FOOTBALL THROW				
Distance measured in I	meters			
Male				
Rob Walker	Age 56	33.43	1st Place	
Dan Reid	Age 61	38.77	1 st Place	
Dean Sifkas	Age 62	33.46	2 nd Place	
Female	0			
Christine King	Age 53	23.19	1 st Place	
, and the second	Ü			
STANDING BROAD JUN	<u>MP</u>			
Distance measured in I	meters			
Jeff Wang	Age 50	2.78	1 st Place	
Rob Walker	Age 56	2.73	1 st Place	
Dean Sifkas	Age 62	2.14	1 st Place	
RUNNING LONG JUMP				
Distance measured in I	='			
Male				
Jeff Wang	Age 50	5.0	1 st Place	
Rob Walker	Age 56	3.54	1 st Place	
Dean Sifkas	Age 62	3.10	1 st Place	
	-			

SHOT PUT

Distance	measured	in	meters
Distance	measureu	111	merers

М	a	le

Widic			
Rob Walker	Age 56	8.88	1 st Place
Dan Reid	Age 61	9.97	1 st Place
Charles Armstrong	Age 76	8.26	1 st Place
Lon Von Lintel	Age 80	7.64	1 st Place
Charles Carpenter	Age 85	6.92	1 st Place
Female			
Christine King	Age 53	8.77	1 st Place

DISCUS

Distance measured in meters

Male

IVIAIC			
Rob Walker	Age 56	24.70	1 st Place
Dan Reid	Age 61	33.00	1 st Place
Charles Armstrong	Age 76	27.71	1 st Place
Lon Von Lintel	Age 80	24.63	1 st Place
Charles Carpenter	Age 85	15.75	1 st Place
Female			
Christine King	Age 53	27.90	1 st Place